PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: VILAS RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 53,263.48 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,913.48 $0.00 $51,913.48 $639,161.81 $ 53,263.48 $ 585,898.33
August $53,263.48 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,913.48 $51,913.48 $0.00 $639,161.81 $ 106,526.96 $532,634.85
September $ 53,263.48 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,913.48 $51,913.48 $0.00 $639,161.81 $ 159,790.44 $479,371.37
October $53,263.48 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,913.48 $51,913.48 $0.00 $639,161.81 $ 213,053.92 $426,107.89
November $ 53,263.48 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,913.48 $51,913.48 $0.00 $639,161.81 $ 266,317.40 $372,844.41
December $51,996.81 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,646.81 $51,913.48 -$ 1,266.67 $ 630,295.09 $ 318,314.21 $ 311,980.88
January $51,924.58 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,574.58 $50,646.81 -$72.23 $629,861.71 $ 370,238.79 $ 259,622.92
February $51,924.58 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 50,574.59 $50,574.58 $0.01 $629,861.71 $422,163.37 $ 207,698.34
March $51,924.58 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,574.58 $50,574.59 -$0.01 $629,861.71 $ 474,087.95 $ 155,773.76
April $51,924.59 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,574.59 $50,574.58 $0.01 $629,861.71 $526,012.54 $103,849.17
May $51,924.58 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,574.58 $50,574.59 -$0.01 $629,861.71 $577,937.12 $51,924.59
June $51,924.12 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 -$ 0.00 $50,574.12 $50,574.58 -$ 0.46 $629,861.24 $ 629,861.24 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 629,861.24 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 16,200.00 $0.00 $0.01



